DOC #
247016
212737
237987
248449
204360
153729
248364
178974

Last Name
Batton
Crossty
Dowell
Hash
Johnson
Pritchett
Rose
Southerland

First Name Middle Name

Tommy
Tyjuan
David
Lester
Nathan
Gregory
Jesse
Sean

Lee

Releases-November 22, 2011

Type of Release
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Henderson County Jail
Breckinridge County Jail
Grayson County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Madison County Jail
Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



