DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
247016	Batton	Tommy		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
212737	Crossty	Tyjuan		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
237987	Dowell	David	Α	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
248449	Hash	Lester		Shock Probation Began - In State	Grayson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
204360	Johnson	Nathan		Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Northpoint Training Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
153729	Pritchett	Gregory	P	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
248364	Rose	Jesse		Shock Probation Began - In State	Madison County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
178974	Southerland	Sean	Lee	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)